
 

 

2020 

CITY COMMISSION  

MEETING DATES 

 

 

 

 
January         Tuesday, January 7 

              Wednesday, January 22 

 

February   Tuesday, February 4 

Wednesday, February 19 

 

March    Tuesday, March 3 

   Tuesday, March 24 

 

April    Tuesday, April 7 

 

May    Tuesday, May 5 

   Tuesday, May 19 

 

June    Tuesday, June 2 

   Tuesday, June 16 

 

 

July    Tuesday, July 21 

    

August    Tuesday, August 4 

    Tuesday, August 18 

       Wednesday, August 19 

 

September   Tuesday, September 1 

    Wednesday, September 16 

 

October              Tuesday, October 6 

   Tuesday, October 20 

 

                                    November              Wednesday, November 4 

         Tuesday, November 17 

 

December              Wednesday, December 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 5:00 P.M., CITY HALL,  

    1300 WHITE STREET, KEY WEST, FLORIDA 

 

 


